33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
SOUTHERN PACIFIC P-8 CLASS 4-6-2
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Constructed by Baldwin Locomotive Works in 1921, Southern
Pacific’s fifteen P-8 class 4-6-2s #2461-2475 were obtained
primarily for passenger service over the Ogden-Carlin seg-

SOUTHERN PACIFIC P-8 CLASS 4-6-2
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AL98-035 Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2467, Electric
AL98-037 Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2472, Electric
AL97-035 Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2467, Butane Fired
AL97-037 Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2472, Butane Fired
AL97-035A Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2467, Alcohol Fired
AL97-037A Southern Pacific P-8 4-6-2 #2472, Alcohol Fired